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ir Anna Buchheim

Psychotherapie und
Psychosomatische Medizin
Am Hochstral 8

Tel: 00 43-731-24830
Fax: 00 49-731-24831
buchheim@sip.medizin.uni-ulm.de

D-89081 Ulm
GERMANY
Ir Ricardo Diehl Uriarte 826 Tel: 00 541 14772-3888 (private)
1414 Buenos Aires TellFax 00 541 14802-2295 (consultancy)
ARGENTINA rdiehl@pccp.com.ar

ir Karin Ensink

Anna Freud Centre
21 Maresfield Gardens

Tel: 0044 207 794 2313
Fax: 00 44 207 794 6506

London Karin.Ensink@hotmail.com
NW3 5SH
UK

Ir Patrizia Giampieri-Deutsch Olzelt Gasse 1/3 Tel: 00431 710 2727 (office)
A-1030 Wien 00 431 4277 47488 (university)
AUSTRIA Fax: 00 431 718 1748

00 431 4277 47492
Patrizia.Giampieri-Deutsch@univie.ac.at

Ir Wouter Gomperts

Faculty of Social and
Behavioural Sciences
Department of Psychology
Universiteit van Amsterdam
Roetersstraat 15

1018 WB Amsterdam

THE NETHERLANDS

Tel: 003120525 6813
Fax: 00 31 20 639 1369
Kp_gomperts@macmail.psy.uva.nl

Ir Rafael Alberto Groisman

Avda. Las Heras 2048 7° "A"

Tel: 00 541 14803-7958

1127 Buenos Aires Fax:
ARGENTINA rafman@arnet.com.ar or
rafaenlondres@yahoo.com
Ir Roger Karlsson Clo UCB Tel: 00510 352 6287

The Psychology Clinic
Tolman Hall 2205
Berkeley

CA 94578

USA

Roger.karlsson45@hotmail.com

ir Anna Kazanskaia

Leninski prospect 13-101
Moscow 117 071
RUSSIA

Tel: 007 095 237 3549

Fax: 00 7 095 150 0279
Kazanna@sip.medizin.uni-ulm.de
Kazanna@online.ru




Ir Nikos Lamnidis

24 Patriarchou loakeim

Tel: 003017217164 (practice)

10675 Athens 0030 16013771 (home)
GREECE Fax:
lamnidis@otenet.gr
Ir Kimberlyn Leary University of Michigan Tel: 001 734 665 4827

Associate Director
Psychological Clinic

525 East University Avenue
Ann Arbor,

Michigan 48104 USA

Fax: 001 734 668 8842
Kimleary@umich.edu

hil S Lebovitz MD

One East Wacker Drive,
Suite 2600

Chicago

IL 60601-1802

USA

Tel: 001 312 923 8202
Fax: 001 312 923 8200
Phil.Lebovitz@finchcms.edu

D Dr. med. Wolfgang Milch

Seestr. 25

35435 Wettenberg
GERMANY

Or

Friedridstr. 33
35394 Giessen
GERMANY

Tel: 0049 641 9945602
Fax: 00 49 641 9945619
wolfgang.milch@t-online.de

ina Normandin PhD

Professor in Child Clinical
Psychology

Ecole de psychologie
Université Laval

Québec

CANADA G1K7P4

Tel: 001418 656 2131 Ext. 5686
Fax: 001 418 656 3646
Lina.normandin@psy.uclaval.ca
Lina_normandin@hotmail.com

Ir Anssi Perakyla

Professor of Social Psychology
University of Tampere

PO Box 607

33101 Tampere

FINLAND

Tel: 00 358 9 754 2051
00 358 3 215 6587

Fax: 00 358 3 215 6080

ssanpe@uta.fi

1ge B. Refnin

Professor Dahls gt. 18
0353 Oslo
NORWAY

Tel: 0047 22 609003
Fax: 00 47 22 609072
Inge.refnin@online.no

Ir Marie Rudden

25 Van Dam Street
New York

NY 10013

USA

Tel: 001212 6755199
Fax: 001 212 691 3016
MGRudden@aol.com

\udi Vermote MD

University Centre St Joseph
Leuvense steenweg 517
3070 Kortenberg

BELGIUM

Tel: 0032 02 758 0511 (work)
00 32 02 252 4803 (private)

Fax: 00 32 02 252 4803 (private)

rudi.vermote@skynet.be




Private: Stationlei 31
1800 Vilvoorde
BELGIUM




